EVV Vendor Demonstration Webinars and
Roadshows

Information posted January 17, 2020

Texas Medicaid & Healthcare Partnership (TMHP) has selected two Electronic
Visit Verification (EVV) vendors on behalf of the Health and Human Services
Commission (HHSC): DataLogic Software Inc., and First Data Government
Solutions.

EVV vendor webinars and roadshows have been scheduled to demonstrate the
EVYV vendor systems, and will include question and answer (Q&A) sessions.

The EVV vendor demonstration will include:

e Overall system functionality

e Clock in and clock out methods
e Performing visit maintenance

e Reporting capabilities

These sessions are to learn about the EVV vendor systems; these sessions are not
meant for overall EVV program or policy training. Information and questions
related to EVV program and policy is available on the HHSC EVV website.

Note: Capacity is limited for these sessions. Registration is on a first come, first serve
basis by all attendees. Walk-ins may not be accommodated if capacity is
exceeded. Each individual must register separately for each session.

Webinar Registration

To register for one of the following webinar sessions, click on the session link
below for the EVV vendor and date you prefer:

DataLogic EVV Vendor Demonstration Webinar

Session Date Time
EVV Vendor Webinar: DatalLogic - | Tuesday, January 28,2020 |9 a.m.to 11 a.m.
Session 1

EVV Vendor Webinar: DatalLogic - | Friday, February 28,2020 | 1 p.m.to 3 p.m.
Session 2

EVV Vendor Webinar: Datalogic - | Thursday, March 26,2020 |9 a.m.to 11 am.



https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/resources/electronic-visit-verification
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4278006633834083341
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4278006633834083341
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1329134040325559309
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1329134040325559309
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5123936795385446413

Session 3

First Data EVV Vendor Demonstration Webinar

Session Date Time

EVV Vendor Webinar: First Data - | Monday, February 17,2020 |9 a.m.to 11 am.
Session 1
EVV Vendor Webinar: First Data - | Thursday, February 27,2020 | 1 p.m. to 3 p.m.
Session 2
EVV Vendor Webinar: First Data - | Wednesday, March 25,2020 | 1 p.m. to 3 p.m.
Session 3

Roadshow Registration

In order to register for the roadshow you must have a TMHP Learning
Management System (LMS) user name and password. To obtain a user name and
password, each individual must create an account by clicking here. For access

issues, email TMHP LMS support at TMHPTrainingSupport@tmhp.com.

Each presentation will be two hours, with a morning and afternoon session for
each EVV vendor. To register and find details about each session, including times
and venues, click here.

Austin Tuesday, February 4, 2020
Austin Wednesday, February 5, 2020
Brownsville Monday, February 10, 2020
Harlingen Tuesday, February 11, 2020
Harlingen Wednesday, February 12, 2020
Houston Tuesday, February 18, 2020
Houston Wednesday, February 19, 2020
San Antonio Monday, February 24, 2020
San Antonio Tuesday, February 25, 2020
Dallas Monday, March 2, 2020

Dallas Tuesday, March 3, 2020

El Paso Wednesday, March 11, 2020
El Paso Thursday, March 12, 2020
Lubbock Wednesday, March 18, 2020
Abilene Thursday, March 19, 2020



https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5123936795385446413
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2769363430828151309
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2769363430828151309
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6718439761892750093
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6718439761892750093
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8571058580579491597
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8571058580579491597
https://tmhp.exceedlms.com/student/authentication/register
mailto:TMHPTrainingSupport@tmhp.com
https://tmhp.exceedlms.com/student/path/517551-evv-vendor-demonstration

For more information, contact evv@tmhp.com.


mailto:evv@tmhp.com
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